
parziali percorsi da perc. 19 36 40
PROVINCIA DI TREVISO

TREVISO 14 Treviso – P.za del Grano   PARTENZA 0,00 0,000 113,800 7:00 7:00 7:00

VILLORBA 27 Carità di Villorba 4,80 4,800 109,000 7:15 7:08 7:07

SPRESIANO 56 Spresiano 8,20 13,000 100,800 7:41 7:21 7:19

SUSEGANA 67 Ponte della Priula 4,70 17,700 96,100 7:55 7:29 7:26

SUSEGANA 80 Susegana 4,00 21,700 92,100 8:08 7:36 7:32

CONEGLIANO 61 Parè di Conegliano 5,50 27,200 86,600 8:25 7:45 7:40

CONEGLIANO 220 Rua di Feletto 5,90 33,100 80,700 8:44 7:55 7:49

VITTORIO VENETO 168 Manzana 7,20 40,300 73,500 9:07 8:07 8:00

COLLE UMBERTO 102 Inizio Muro Cà del Poggio 1,30 41,600 72,200 9:11 8:09 8:02

COLLE UMBERTO 241 GPM – Muro di Cà del Poggio 1,20 42,800 71,000 9:15 8:11 8:04

REFRONTOLO 103 Refrontolo 4,40 47,200 66,600 9:29 8:18 8:10

CISON DI VALMARINO 269 GPM - Rolle 6,00 53,200 60,600 9:48 8:28 8:19

FOLLINA 170 Località LaBella incrocio SP4 4,20 57,400 56,400 10:01 8:35 8:26

MIANE 197 Campea 3,40 60,800 53,000 10:12 8:41 8:31

MIANE 217 Incrocio Via Canal - Divisione percorsi 3,20 64,000 49,800 10:22 8:46 8:36

VALDOBBIADENE 261 Guia 2,30 66,300 47,500 10:29 8:50 8:39

VALDOBBIADENE 147 Colbertaldo 4,80 71,100 42,700 10:44 8:58 8:46

VIDOR 151 Vidor 2,00 73,100 40,700 10:50 9:01 8:49

PEDEROBBA 155 Covolo - Ricongiunzione percorsi 2,40 75,500 38,300 10:58 9:05 8:53

CROCETTA DEL M. 151 Crocetta del Montello - Incrocio Via Piave 2,00 77,500 36,300 11:04 9:09 8:56

CROCETTA DEL M. 153 Montello incrocio Via della Vittoria 6,50 84,000 29,800 11:25 9:20 9:06

VOLPAGO DEL M. 362 GPM - Santa Maria della Vittoria 3,40 87,400 26,400 11:36 9:25 9:11

GIAVERA DEL M. 73 Giavera del Montello 8,50 95,900 17,900 12:02 9:39 9:23

POVEGLIANO 56 Povegliano 5,60 101,500 12,300 12:20 9:49 9:32

PONZANO 29 Ponzano 6,60 108,100 5,700 12:41 10:00 9:42

TREVISO 14 Treviso – P.za del Grano  ARRIVO  5,70 113,800 0,000 12:59 10:09 9:50
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